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Ca DE

JUZGADO CIVIL DEL CIRCUITO DE CHOCONTA Cundinamarca

ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA: 07-sept.-22

No.Proceso

Clase

0036 19 EJECUTIVO OTROS

0209

0105

0106

0107

0108

2234

21

22

22

22

22

22

EJECUTIVO
SINGULAR

ORDINARIO LABORAL
PERTENENCIA
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD DE HECHO
ORDINARIO LABORAL

TUTELA SEGUNDA
INSTANCIA

Demandante

MANUEL ARTURO GARAVITO
MARTINEZ

MARIA ESPERANZA GARCIA
BARRERO, NOE VELANDIA
JAIME PARADA SILVA

NIDIA YANED RUBIANO FARFAN
LUIS ALBERTO RUBIO PARADA

JESUS EMILIO LONDONO GARCIA

NELSON GAITAN LOVERA

Demandado
RODULFO NUMAEL LEON

RODRIGUEZ

ROQUE PASTOR LOPEZ FORIGUA
GLOBAL INCORE S.AS.

ANA ELVIA RUBIANO DE RUBIANO
CARNELIO RUBIANO RODRIGUEZ
CONSTRUCTORA PROBINAR S.A.S

y CONSTRUCTORA PARLAV S.A.S
ENEL CODENSA S.A. E.S.P.






